Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer
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232-16-2215
232-17-2655
076-14-0215
076-16-0624
240-15-0286
232-16-2155
076-17-0922
232-15-1699
232-17-2591
076-17-0658
172-16-0177
232-16-2499

04-08-2018 fra HENSTEDT

Antal duer: 48
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:10:50 1.046,69
A 15:11:56 1.043,00
A 14:33:34 1.040,50
A 15:14:59 1.032,90
A 14:27:49 1.031,56
A 15:25:44 1.016,00
A 14:55:28 1.003,28
A 15:31:31 998,28
A 15:26:21 996,63
A 15:00:42 985,82
A 14:40:15 985,80
A 15:33:10 976,24
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Forening Navn

232
232
076
232
172
232
076
232
232
076
172
232

KLAUS RASMUSSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
HELLE & JENS
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 06-08-2018

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
996
994
987
986
971
959
954
952
942
942
933



